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 2024 Competitive Cheer  
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) or 
Invitational  

TIME 
JV 

TIME 
Varsity 

Thursday 11/21/24 Showcase for friends and family, H  5:30pm 
Saturday 11/23/24 Wildcat Scratch Head-to-Head, A   
Saturday 12/7/24 Clay Classic Head-to-Head, A   
Saturday 12/14/24 UCA Regional, A   
Tuesday 12/17/24 Head-to-Head Sandalwood, A   
Friday 1/17/25 FHSAA regional meet, A   
Saturday 1/25/25 Warrior Classic Regional, A   
Friday 1/31/25 FHSAA State Championship, A   
Saturday 2/1/25 FHSAA State Championship, A   
Friday  2/7/25 UCA Nationals, A   
Saturday  2/8/25 UCA Nationals, A   
Sunday  2/9/25 UCA Nationals, A   
Monday 2/10/25 UCA Nationals, A   
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     


